All Dimensions are Nominal                         1
BRASS VALVES
BRASS BALL VALVES
Full port /  BSP tapered thread /
water, oil & gas.  (400 psi W.P).
PART NUMBER  SIZE
1/4” (6mm) RBF-006FT
3/8”  (10mm) RBF-010FT
1/2”  (12mm) RBF-012FT
3/4”  (20mm) RBF-020FT
1”  (25mm) RBF-025FT
1 1/4” (32mm) RBF-032FT
1 1/2” (38mm) RBF-038FT
2” (50mm) RBF-050FT
2 1/2” (63mm) RBF-063FT
3” (75mm) RBF-075FT
4” (100mm) RBF-100FT
MINI BALL VALVE
PART NUMBER  SIZE
1/4” (6mm) RBM-006FT
3/8”  (10mm) RBM-010FT
1/2”  (12mm) RBM-012FT
3/4”  (20mm) RBM-020FT
PART NUMBER  SIZE
1/4” (6mm) RBM-006MFT
3/8”  (10mm) RBM-010MFT
1/2”  (12mm) RBM-012MFT
3/4”  (20mm) RBM-020MFT
FEMALE / FEMALE
BRASS GATE VALVES
BSP tapered thread / W.O.G.
(125 psi) non-shock.
PART NUMBER  SIZE
1/2”  (12mm) RGV-012FT
3/4”  (20mm) RGV-020FT
1”  (25mm) RGV-025FT
1 1/4” (32mm) RGV-032FT
1 1/2” (38mm) RGV-038FT
2” (50mm) RGV-050FT
2 1/2” (63mm) RGV-063FT
3” (75mm) RGV-075FT
4” (100mm) RGV-100FT
BRASS FOOT VALVES
BSP tapered thread - for use with sump,
bore and hand pumps.
PART NUMBER  SIZE
1/2” (12mm) RFV-012FT
3/4” (20mm) RFV-020FT
1” (25mm) RFV-025FT
1 1/4” (32mm) RFV-032FT
1 1/2” (38mm) RFV-038FT
2” (50mm) RFV-050FT
2 1/2” (63mm) RFV-063FT
3” (75mm) RFV-075FT
4” (100mm) RFV-100FT
FEMALE / MALE
BRASS SWING CHECK
VALVE
BSPT - used in liquid or air
SIZE  PART NUMBER
1/2” (12mm) RCS-012FT
3/4” (20mm) RCS-020FT
1” (25mm) RCS-025FT
1 1/4” (32mm) RCS-032FT
1 1/2” (38mm) RCS-038FT
2” (50mm) RCS-050FT
3” (75mm) RCS-075FT
4” (100mm) RCS-100FT
BRASS SPRING CHECK
VALVE
Water, oil and gas - in line applications.
PART NUMBER  SIZE
3/8”  (10mm) RCV-010RFT
1/2”  (12mm) RCV-012RFT
3/4”  (20mm) RCV-020RFT
1”  (25mm) RCV-025RFT
1 1/4” (32mm) RCV-032RFT
1 1/2” (38mm) RCV-038RFT
2” (50mm) RCV-050RFT
2 1/2” (63mm) RCV-063RFT
3” (75mm) RCV-075RFT
4” (100mm) RCV-100RFT